
CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

STATE TERM SCHEDULE

533110-3-33

STS033

OAKS Contract ID:

Index No:

STATE OF OHIO
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION
OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4200 SURFACE ROAD, COLUMBUS, OH 43228-1395

CONTRACTOR, PRICES, TERM SCHEDULE, ETC.

Invoices From:P.O.'s To:

Dublin, OH 43016

5400 Frantz RoadSuite 200

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

0000083341

07/02/2020

Hardware/Software

Rev Date:

Category:

This state term contract may be used by any state agencies, as well as properly registered political subdivisions, as defined in
Section 125.04(B) of the Revised Code. Additionally, state universities, vocational schools, community colleges, and other
institutions of higher education may use this contract. But such use is subject to those entities meeting all requirements under
their procurement authority. This is not a requirements contract, and no state agency or political subdivision is obligated to
make purchases under it.

CONTRACT NUMBER 533110-3-33 (06/30/2005)   Extended through 06/30/2022

Contractor Contacts:

Mr. Frank Carson Telephone: 614-371-3046 Email: fcarson@cisco.com

Net 30 DaysF.O.B. Destination

Terms:Delivery:

All purchase orders placed against this contract shall list the following UNSPSC Codes for the respective items.

UNSPSC CODES:

43210000 - Computer Equipment and Accessories

43230000 - Software

81110000 - Computer services 

81111812 - Computer hardware maintenance or support

81112200 - Software maintenance and support

43222600 - Network service equipment

EFFECTIVE DATE:

239Last Addendum:

This contract is effective from 02/04/2004 through 06/30/2022 , unless extended. Use the contractor's contact information
above to obtain information, approved literature, and certification letter.

APPROVED PRODUCTS/SERVICES:

Only those vendors, products, and services listed in the price pages, approved by the Department of Administrative Services,
may be purchased from this contract. The terms and conditions of this contract may not be modified by any ordering document
issued under it.
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Dealers

,, OHDublin, OH 43016

5935 Wilcox PlaceSuite E

Brown Enterprise Solutions, LLC

533110-3-970000180541

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MBE Participation

gbrown@besolutions.org(614) 588-0272(614) 588 0248 X11Mr. George  Brown

,, OHDayton, OH 45431

5200 Springfield StreetSuite 320

CDO Technologies, Inc.

533110-3-980000049627

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MBE Participation

mary.sherman@cdotech.com937-258-16149372580022Ms. Mary  Sherman

,, OHCincinnati, OH 45202

305 E. 13TH St. Fl 1

Liona Enterprises, Inc.

533110-3-990000237208

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MBE Participation

mdenisoff@lionaenterprises.com513-341-5272Ms. Michelle  Morales-Denisoff

,, OHBeachwood, OH 44122

24700 Chagrin BlvdSuite 104

Ohio Collaborative Learning Solutions, Inc.

533110-3-1030000224544

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MBE Participation

ajulka@smartsolutionsonline.com216-765-1122Mr. Anand  Julka

,, OHBeavercreek , OH 45440

4380 Buckeye Ln,Ste 222

TM Capture Services, LLC

533110-3-1010000272163

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MBE Participation

randy.smith@macalogic.com614-252-5000Mr. Randy  Smith
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,, OHColumbus, OH Ohio

6031 East Main Street#164

Total Technology Solutions, Inc.

533110-3-1020000256022

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MBE Participation

apkharel@ttsolutions.net614-762-0097Mr. Al  Kharel

,, OHColumbus, OH 43219

2191 Citygate Drive

Sophisticated Systems, Inc.

533110-3-1000000049717

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MBE Participation

zevans@ssi.com(614) 586-0033Mr. Zach  Evans

,, OHColumbus, OH 43215

150 E. Gay St.

AT&T Services, Inc.

533110-3-760000081289

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

andrew.fox@att.com614 223 4802 Andrew  Fox

,, OHNorth Olmsted, OH 44070

31363 Lorain Rd.

Bailey Communications, Incorporated

533110-3-250000062101

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

larry@baileynetworks.com440 716 3290 Ext. 222Mr. Larry  Bailey

,Chicago, IL 60675-1515Vernon Hills, IL 60061

75Remittance Dr.Suite 1515230 N. Milwaukee Ave.

CDW Government LLCCDW Government LLC

533110-3-360000085864

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

nickgei@cdwg.com614-318-9058Mr. Nick   Geiser

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address
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1750 South Telegraph Road6430 Sherrybrook Drive

Logicalis

533110-3-880000004004

,, OHCincinnati, OH 45212

4600 Montgomery RoadSuite 400

Cincinnati Bell Technology Solutions Inc.

533110-3-740000198906

Dealer's Contact:

Christopher.Burns@cbts.net(614) 339-4600(614) 634-3200Mr. Chris H Burns

,,Westlake, OH 44145

29260 Clemens Road

DataServ Integrations LLC

533110-3-850000223405

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

jmitrovic@dataservtech.com440 835 7052Mr. Jake  Mitrovic

,, OHErlanger, KY 41018

1895 Airport Exchange RoadSuite 170

EMERGE IT SOLUTIONS LLC

533110-3-840000216997

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

MMcBee@c-it.cc(502) 487-8039Mr. Mark  McBee

,Tempe, AZ 85283Columbus, OH 43215

6820 S. Harl375 N. Front Street

Insight Public Sector, Inc.Insight Public Sector, Inc.

533110-3-340000085744

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

mike.stetson@insight.com614 456 2160614 456 2121Mr. Mike  Stetson

,, OHSuperior, CO 80027

1000 South MaCaslin Blvd.

Key Government Finance, Inc.

533110-3-930000008945

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

kevin.law@key.com(720) 304-1186 Kevin S Law

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address
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,Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302Cincinnati, OH 45248

Dealer's Contact:

shelia.brady@us.logicalis.com(331)777-3727Ms. Shelia  Brady

,,Westlake, OH 44115

26100 First Street

LOGOS Communications Systems, Inc.

533110-3-770000072243

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

Tim.Malone@blackbox.com(440) 250-3675Mr. Tim  Malone

,,Maumee, OH 43537

1771 Indian Wood Circle

Meyer Hill Lynch Corporation

533110-3-290000072036

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

slove@mhl.com.(419) 897-9710(419) 897-9797 Ext 202Mr. Stuart  Love

,, OHBuffalo Grove, IL 60089

PO Box 7461

MNJ Technologies Direct, Inc.

533110-3-640000002631

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

mkuffel@mnjtech.com847-634-0702847-876-8806Mr. Mark J Kuffel

,, OHDeGraff, OH 43318

484 E Miami StPO Box 400

NetGain Information Systems Company

533110-3-630000165593

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

michael.minnich@netgainis.com937 593 7177Mr. Michael G Minnich

,Cincinnati, OH 45263-1049Columbus, OH 43228

P.O. Box 6310492325 WestBrooke Dr.

Pomeroy IT Solutions

533110-3-460000103331

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:
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bkiser@encore.com888 866 2938859 586 0600 Ext. 1174Mr. Brett  Kiser

,, OHDallas, TX 75267

5025 Bradenton Avenue

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC

533110-3-1040000248030

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

jrafferty@presidio.com614-831-1250Mr. Jack  Rafferty

,, OHCincinnati, OH 45242

4555 Lake Forest DriveSuite 220

RoundTower Technologies, Inc.

533110-3-800000162242

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

amber.hrovat@roundtower.com(513) 247-7911Ms. Amber  Hrovat

,,Rocky River, OH 44116

20234 Detroit Road,

TEC Communications, Inc

533110-3-180000055143

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

emurnane@teccom.net440-333-5903 x 105Ms. Eleanor B Murnane

,, OHMaryland Heights, MO 63043

60 Welden Parkway

WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY INC.

533110-3-710000104531

Remit to:Dealer Invoice From:OAKS Contract IDDealer Name & Address

Dealer's Contact:

joe.hertweck@wwt.com(314) 919-1400Mr. Joe  Hertweck
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